illuminFx reserves the right to make changes
to specifications at any time with or without noticeilluminfx
WTP
CORSICA
18 / 35 / 65W LED
CORSICA WTP :
linear
The WTP linear lighting fixture is perfect for wall wash lighting
applications in any outdoor project. Achieve beautiful color
changing effects on building facades, trees, sculptures, and
other architectural elements. RGBW internal DMX comes
standard for easy integration with IFX Spectrum Select systems.
•	 5–year warranty
•	 Long life : 50,000 hours
SPECIFICATIONS
Housing #6063 aluminum alloy
Finish Anodized aluminum
Mounting Hardware Stainless steel // 140� rotation
LED CREE RGBW 4in1
CRI Ra≥80
Color Temp 2000 / 2200 / 2800 / 3000 / 4000 / 5000 /
6500K / RGBW
Voltage 100-277VAC
Operating Temp -4°F~104°F
Beam Spread 10° / 15° / 20° / 30° / 45° / 15x50° /
20x60°
Cable Length 6’ w/IP68 quick connects
DIMENSIONS
SPECIAL ORDER
allow extended lead time
INTERNAL DMX
ORDERING GUIDE
example product code: WTP65–122–UA–AY1550–RGBW–DG–06MF
PHOTOMETRICS
model # wattage size voltage beam spread* color temp** finish cable
WTP18–305–UA–*–**–DG–06MF 18 W 305mm / 12” 100-277VAC SP10 — 10°
SP15 — 15°
SP20 — 20°
SP30 — 30°
FL45 — 45°
ASY1550 — 15 x 50°
ASY2060 — 20 x 60°
20 — 2000K
22 — 2200K
28 — 2800K
30 — 3000K
40 — 4000K
50 — 5000K
65 — 6500K
RGBW — DMX RGBW
Dark Gray 6’ quick connect
WTP35–565–UA–*–**–DG–06MF 35 W 565mm / 22.2” 100-277VAC Dark Gray 6’ quick connect
WTP35–610–UA–*–**–DG–06MF 35 W 610mm / 24” 100-277VAC Dark Gray 6’ quick connect
WTP65–110–UA–*–**–DG–06MF 65 W 1105mm / 43.5” 100-277VAC Dark Gray 6’ quick connect
WTP65–122–UA–*–**–DG–06MF 65 W 1220mm / 48” 100-277VAC Dark Gray 6’ quick connect
RGB
R I O  | oslo